
Los Angeles / Long Beach
11/01/2022 Shift 2

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 1 of 3

0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

14

Working

5

To Finish

15

In Port

21

New

27

Back

0

Cut

48

Total

1

Idle

5

Anchor/

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

21 27 0 48 337 108

FENIX

ITS

MTC SC

SSA

SSAT

TOTAL

TRA 

YUSEN

No Orders

CMA CGM SYMI

PRESIDENT CLEVELAND

CMA CGM NORMA

ONE EAGLE

SYNERGY BUSAN

VOLANS

LISBON

SM MUMBAI

HORIZON SPIRIT

COSCO TAICANG

MANULANI

MATSON LANAI

MSC TRIESTE

GERNER MAERSK

ONE MAJESTY

YM TUTORIAL

NYK ROMULUS

MOL COURAGE

ONE HUMBER

MAERSK CASABLANCA

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing

En Route

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing

En Route

Wrkng-Finishing

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Idle/Cn

Wrkng-Finishing

Wrkng

En Route

En Route

En Route

10/26/2022 09:40

10/30/2022 10:20

10/31/2022 06:29

10/24/2022 14:55

10/31/2022 23:30

11/01/2022 01:40

10/29/2022 04:44

10/30/2022 01:08

10/30/2022 18:45

10/31/2022 00:05

10/30/2022 01:05

11/01/2022 00:55

10/29/2022 23:55

11/01/2022 01:00

10/15/2022 17:23

10/27/2022 07:45

10/30/2022 00:13

10/30/2022 09:40

10/30/2022 17:54

10/31/2022 05:01

0

1

0

0

2

3

1

0

1

0

3

3

0

4

0

1

2

0

0

0

4

3

0

5

0

0

1

0

2

5

1

0

4

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

4

0

5

2

3

2

0

3

5

4

3

4

4

0

3

2

0

0

0

59

21

0

43

5

7

22

0

9

21

18

8

32

10

31

46

5

0

0

0

60

0

34

0

0

0

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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